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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      31,789.69

 

11/01/17 11/01 U01024 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,352.17       34,141.86

11/01/17 11/01 U01026 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       81.93CR     34,059.93

11/01/17 11/02 B03123 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE WATER BILLS  JE# 002167                       187.80CR     33,872.13

11/01/17 11/02 B03129 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 11-1-17              JE# 002173                    13,969.82CR     19,902.31

11/01/17  1/19 U01256 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      140.00       20,042.31

11/02/17 11/02 C00246 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/02/2017                                     22.75       20,065.06

11/02/17 11/02 U01027 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,111.41       25,176.47

11/02/17 11/02 U01028 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       37.87CR     25,138.60

11/02/17 11/02 B03135 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP/183N PROJ TXDOT  JE# 002179                    10,000.00CR     15,138.60

11/02/17 11/02 U01031 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,202.56       18,341.16

11/02/17 11/02 A07470 CHK: 012909           BLAKE ANDIS              2036                                    117.00CR     18,224.16

11/02/17 11/10 A07545 CHK: 012908           SHELBY BUCKHALTER        1579                                    142.00CR     18,082.16

11/02/17 11/10 B03182 Deposit 000000        ADJ MADE BY BANK CK RUN WRONG   JE# 002209                         2.00CR     18,080.16

11/02/17  4/19 B04412 Deposit 000000        REV. POSTED TO WRONG DATE       JE# 002888                         2.00       18,082.16

11/03/17 11/03 U01035 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            100.65       18,182.81

11/06/17 11/06 C00248 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/06/2017                                     10.00       18,192.81

11/06/17 11/06 U01038 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,627.43       27,820.24

11/06/17 11/06 U01039 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,525.52       31,345.76

11/06/17 11/06 U01043 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,789.17       42,134.93

11/07/17 11/07 U01046 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      176.17CR     41,958.76

11/07/17 11/07 U01051 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,082.53       46,041.29

11/08/17 11/08 B03173 Deposit 000000        P/F TO W/F INT INCOME OCT       JE# 002206                         2.64       46,043.93

11/08/17 11/08 B03174 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME OCT       JE# 002207                        44.52       46,088.45

11/08/17 11/08 U01052 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,074.37       50,162.82

11/08/17  4/06 B04286 Deposit 000000        REV ENTRY PUT TO FUND 200       JE# 002784                         2.64CR     50,160.18

11/08/17  4/06 B04287 Deposit 000000        TRF AP OCT INT TO W/F           JE# 002785                         2.64       50,162.82

11/09/17 11/09 U01057 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,200.43       54,363.25

11/09/17 11/10 A07546 CHK: 012910           SHELBY BUCKHALTER        1579                                     34.99CR     54,328.26

11/10/17 11/10 A07479 CHK: 012911           COB WATER FUND           0446                                      7.50CR     54,320.76

11/10/17 11/10 C00253 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/10/2017                                      1.00       54,321.76

11/10/17 11/10 U01060 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,526.36       56,848.12

11/13/17 11/13 U01062 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,354.72       61,202.84

11/14/17 11/14 U01068 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       46.92CR     61,155.92

11/14/17 11/14 U01069 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       32.50CR     61,123.42

11/14/17 11/14 C00255 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/14/2017                                      9.50       61,132.92

11/14/17 11/14 U01071 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,461.00       65,593.92

11/15/17 11/14 B03200 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 11-15-17             JE# 002218                    15,503.59CR     50,090.33
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041
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11/15/17 11/15 U01074 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  5,188.55       55,278.88

11/15/17 11/15 B03238 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGEWATERBILL1-3  JE# 002251                       287.44CR     54,991.44

11/15/17 11/15 B03239 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGEWATERBILL4-7  JE# 002252                       195.62CR     54,795.82

11/16/17 11/16 C00256 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/16/2017                                    822.75       55,618.57

11/16/17 11/16 U01077 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,991.80       62,610.37

11/16/17 11/16 U01078 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,595.81       64,206.18

11/16/17 12/12 B03351 Deposit 000000        BRANT THURMUND REIMBURSEMENT    JE# 002324                        40.00CR     64,166.18

11/16/17  3/27 B04201 Deposit 000000        REVERSE ENTRY/WRONG DATE        JE# 002720                        40.00       64,206.18

11/17/17 11/17 C00258 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/17/2017                                      0.55       64,206.73

11/17/17 11/17 U01080 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,940.55       68,147.28

11/20/17 11/20 C00259 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/20/2017                                    114.28CR     68,033.00

11/20/17 11/20 C00259 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/20/2017                                      9.50       68,042.50

11/20/17 11/20 U01086 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,131.69       78,174.19

11/20/17 11/21 B03264 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 002270                    48,489.78CR     29,684.41

11/20/17 11/21 B03270 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER W/F TO G/F   JE# 002276                     8,000.00CR     21,684.41

11/21/17 11/21 A07874 CHK: 012912           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    175.00CR     21,509.41

11/21/17 11/21 B03272 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 8-10      JE# 002278                       218.28CR     21,291.13

11/21/17 11/21 C00260 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/21/2017                                     17.71       21,308.84

11/21/17 11/21 U01091 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,557.91       24,866.75

11/21/17 11/21 U01092 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             90.00       24,956.75

11/22/17 11/22 B03275 Deposit 000000        CAP IMP PROJ TO W/F(TXDOT 180E  JE# 002280                    18,000.00       42,956.75

11/22/17 11/22 B03276 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRANSFER   JE# 002281                    18,000.00CR     24,956.75

11/22/17 11/22 C00261 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/22/2017                                      0.05CR     24,956.70

11/22/17 11/22 U01094 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,382.94       32,339.64

11/22/17 11/22 B03279 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 002284                    10,000.00CR     22,339.64

11/27/17 11/27 U01096 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,757.29       25,096.93

11/28/17 11/28 C00262 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/28/2017                                    134.04CR     24,962.89

11/28/17 11/28 U01100 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         11,625.51       36,588.40

11/28/17 11/28 U01103 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         12,332.40       48,920.80

11/28/17 11/28 C00263 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/28/2017                                    308.25       49,229.05

11/28/17 11/28 U01104 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,802.63       51,031.68

11/29/17 11/29 B03292 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 11/29/17             JE# 002290                    14,763.55CR     36,268.13

11/29/17 11/29 B03298 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 002296                    32,000.00CR      4,268.13

11/29/17 11/29 U01107 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       45.50CR      4,222.63

11/29/17 11/29 U01108 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       29.23CR      4,193.40

11/29/17 11/29 U01109 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,799.93        7,993.33

11/30/17 11/30 B03310 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14 BIL  JE# 002300                       251.72CR      7,741.61

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012913        REFUND: LOGGAINS, JAN                                            112.46CR      7,629.15

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012914        REFUND: SOLARIS HEALTHCARE                                        69.36CR      7,559.79

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012915        REFUND: WOODRUM, COLBY                                            92.97CR      7,466.82

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012916        REFUND: SMITH'S SMALL ENGINE R                                    85.54CR      7,381.28

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012917        REFUND: HARSTON, TRACHELLE                                        77.46CR      7,303.82

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012918        REFUND: CHANEY, SANDY                                             12.66CR      7,291.16

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012919        REFUND: DUNCAN, HANNAH                                           102.46CR      7,188.70

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012920        REFUND: MCCULLOUGH, CANDACE                                       22.49CR      7,166.21

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012921        REFUND: VALENCIA, VALENTIN                                        55.25CR      7,110.96

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012922        REFUND: HINSON, SCHOFIELD                                        124.32CR      6,986.64
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012923        REFUND: EDWARDS, CHRISTINA                                        35.61CR      6,951.03

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012924        REFUND: REYES, GUADALUPE                                          57.66CR      6,893.37

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012925        REFUND: WOODWARD, BRYAN                                           26.32CR      6,867.05

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012926        REFUND: SUBLETT, MICHAEL                                         128.00CR      6,739.05

11/30/17 11/30 U01112 CHECK   012927        REFUND: WIGGINS, JERRY                                            65.40CR      6,673.65

11/30/17 12/12 B03355 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME NOVEMBER        JE# 002323                         7.64        6,681.29

11/30/17  4/20 B04416 Deposit 000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 002892                       100.65CR      6,580.64

11/30/17  8/14 B00206 Deposit 000000        move claim on cash              JE# 003608                       865.81CR      5,714.83

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 31,789.69                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 149,046.78            175,121.64CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   180,836.47            175,121.64CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:           5,714.83



       5-06-2020  2:51 PM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     4

                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 31,789.69                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 149,046.78            175,121.64CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   180,836.47            175,121.64CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:          5,714.83
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      November   THRU November

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


